
 

 

 

Fort Leavenworth December Elementary Breakfast Menu 

 

Monday 12/3//2018 Tuesday 12/4/2018 Wednesday 12/5/2018 Thursday 12/6/2018 Friday 12/7/2018 

Entrée 1 

Cinnamon Roll 

Strawberry Yogurt 

Managers Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice  

Strawberry Yogurt 

 

 

Entrée 1 

Pancakes & Syrup 

Strawberry & Blueberry 

Salad 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Milk Choice 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice & Yogurt 

Entrée 1  

Biscuit & Sausage Gravy 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Apple or Orange Juice 

Milk Choice 

 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Banana Streusel Coffee 

Cake/String Cheese 

 

Entrée 1 

Sausage Cheese Muffin 

Hash Brown 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Orange or Apple Juice 

Milk Choice 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice, Hash 

Brown & String Cheese 

Entrée 1 

Super Slice of Banana Bread  

Sunrise Smoothie 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Milk Choice 

 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Super Slice of Chocolate Bread 

Monday 12/10/2018 Tuesday 12/11/2018 Wednesday 12/12/2018 Thursday 12/13/2018 Friday 12/14/2018 

Entrée 1 

Mini Bagel Bites or  

Honey Bun 

Strawberry Yogurt/Granola 

Orange or Apple Juice 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Milk Choice 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice  

 Strawberry Yogurt 

 

Entrée 1 

French Toast Sticks 

Syrup 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Strawberries 

Milk Choice 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice 

Vanilla Yogurt 

 

Entrée 1 

Breakfast Pizza 

Fruit Choice 

Manager Choice Fruit  

Milk Choice 

 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice 

Vanilla Yogurt 

 Entrée 1 

Super Slice of Banana 

Bread  

Sunrise Smoothie 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Milk Choice 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Super Slice of Chocolate 

Bread 

Entrée 1 

Sausage Cheese Muffin 

 Hash Brown 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Orange or Apple Juice 

Milk Choice 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice, Hash Brown & 

String Cheese 

 

Monday 12/17/2018 Tuesday 12/18/2018 Wednesday 12/19/2018 Thursday 12/20/2018 Friday 12/21/2018 

Entrée 1 

Cinnamon Roll 

Strawberry Yogurt 

Managers Fruit Choices 

Milk Choice 

 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice  

Strawberry Yogurt 

Entrée 1 

Pancakes & Syrup 

Strawberry & Blueberry 

Salad 

Managers Fruit Choice 

Milk Choice 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice & Yogurt 

 

Entrée 1 

French Toast Sticks 

Syrup 

Managers Choice Fruits 

Apple Juice or Orange 

Juice 

 

Entrée 2 

Cereal Choice 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Menu is subject to change based on availability of products 
                                                                                                              Pork Product 

                                                                                                              Beef Product 

 

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER 


